

PBCS 2012 2013 - FOOD ALLERGY WORKSHEET

PALM BEACH COUNTY SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE

This form shall be reproduced as needed, and must be completed for each product submitted.

Each product must have this form completed and signed in order to be considered for award. In addition, a complete and legible food/nutrition label and ingredient list must also be provided for each product.

VENDOR NAME:	
BIDDING ENTITY	
BID LINE ITEM NUMBER:	

Does this product contain any of the following ingredients?	YES	NO
Dairy products – ammonium caseinate, artificial butter flavor, butter, butter fat, butter oil, buttermilk, calcium caseinate, casein, caseinates, cheese, cream, cottage cheese, curds, custard, hydrolysates, lactalbumin (phosphate), lactoglobulin, lactose, lactulose, magnesium caseinate, milk (derivative, powder, protein, solids, malted, condensed, evaporated, dry, whole, low-fat, milk-fat, non-fat, skimmed, and goat’s milk), nougat, protein caseinate, pudding, rennet casein, sour cream, whey (hydrolysate and concentrate), yogurt	___	___
Eggs – albumin, apovitellin, avidin, conalbumin, custard, egg (white, yolk dried, powdered solids, frozen, and imitation), egg substitutes, eggnog, flavoprotein, globulin, livetin, mayonnaise, meringue, ovalbumin, ovomucin, ovomucoid, ovomuxoid, Simplesse, surimi	___	___
MSG	___	___
Peanuts – beer nuts, chopped nuts, cold pressed peanut oil, defatted peanut, expelled or extruded peanut oil, granulated peanuts, ground nuts, hydrolyzed plant protein, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, marzipan, monkey nuts, mixed nuts, nougat, Nu-nuts, nut pieces, peanut (roasted, butter, flour, and flakes)	___	___
Shellfish & Fish – Abalone, ammonium alginate, anchovies, calcium alginate, carageenan seaweed, clams, cockle, crawfish, fish stock, imodium inosinate, imitation crab, lobster, mollusks, octopus, oysters, potassium alginate, prawns, propylene glycol alginate, scallops, shrimp, snails, sodium alginate, surimi, squid, vegetable gum: seaweed, Worcestershire sauce alginate	___	___
Soy – Chee-fan, deep fried mature soy seed, fermented soybeans, hamanatto, hydrolyzed soy/plant/vegetable protein, immagure green soy seed, katjap, metiauza, miso, natural flavoring, natto, shoyu sauce (soy sauce), soy albumin, soy bean curd, soy hydrolysates, soy (flour, grits, milk, nuts, oil, protein, protein concentrate and isolate), soy sprouts, soybean, sufu, tao-cho, tao-si, taotjo, teriyaki sauce, Tamari, Tempeh, textured vegetable protein (TVP), tofu, whey-soy drink, vegetable (gum, oil, and starch), and Worcestershire sauce	___	___
Tree nuts – almonds, brazil nuts, acponata, cashews, chestnuts, filbert/hazelnuts, hickory nuts, macadamia nuts, marizpan/almond paste, nougat, artificial nuts, nut butters, nut meal, oil, paste, pieces, pecans, pesto, pine nuts, pistachios, walnuts	___	___
Wheat – atta, bel ahar, bread flour, bran (wheat), bread crumbs (wheat), bulgar, cake flour, cereal extract, couscous, cracker, dextrin, durum, enriched flour, farina, fillers, food starch (modified), gelatinized food starch, graham flour, ground spices, gluten (wheat), graham, high gluten or protein flour, kamut flour, laubina, leche alim, malt, malted cereal, maltodextrin, minchin, multi-grain flour, natural flavoring, seitan, semolina, spelt, superamine, tricale, vegetable starch, vital gluten, vitalia macaroni, whole wheat flour, wheat (puffed and rolled), wheat germ, wheat meal, wheat protein powder, wheat starch, wheat tempeh, and winter wheat flour	___	___

The information listed above is correct to the best of my knowledge:

Signature of Vendor Representative: _____